000¢ L

00001

ﬂUU@H@O
065022

2x Namammg *

O——=
EX0¥S022

= —/——
- . .

0 6€9022

0S°L

ww 000l = 8zIS PHY

Loze9l aLva

SYIAOVNIIL UO4 3ZIS-S dNOMAVd

65022

‘L3SddV1 R

P31 dnoug jesddo jyblikdon



oglLel
ozolL
ocvol
0046
099.
oglL
0829
06SS
0§6¢
0051

R

NN
N/

ogil
/

/ % 0961

/

o . \\\@ g6l

R =

0I5 & +@ /W\\\\%

|

|

|

|

o8zt ® ! N\ \ \
D)

W @ . 0£se
|

|

|

|

|

|

olLY | —
““““““““ S e A PR
I
D
[
[
[
,
[
[
,
,
|

ozsy

® [045]

0969

0G9L

ocig 52
_N_\ 1 \_N_ \\\\\ _M ogv8

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
m
| N NA
089 @WI/I/% _N_ N N
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

08401
0/v8
0499
09SS
0ogee
ocve
ogee
(4:13
0cLL
0gsl

Loze9l aLva 265022

SNOILVANNOd ¥NOMYVd *L3ASddV1 R

P31 dnoug jesddo jyblikdon



© |0 IS = N
[#] o w © o
© w » a ~
o o o o o o
+ + + + + + + |+ + + + + + + + +
0 | 0
,
,
,
,
d !
o6sl ,
| \
| \
,
| 0zse
,
+ + + + + AN + |+ + + + + + + + +
,
- | \
Q ,
O |
[=4
+ + + + + + + |+ + + + + + + + +
,
, ) [
| oLeY
,
+_ |+ _ _  * ____ *+_____ L —— 7+‘““‘+ “““ S . + — —* + + +
T
,
,
,
,
+ + + + + + + 7+ + + + + + + + + +
,
.
~ | .
0099
. . . . . . . | . R — : : : : co0ss - .
| i
,
,
7 7
| 0092
I —
| —
,
|
+ + + + + + + \‘|+|; + + + + + + +Ooow + +
,
,
-
+ + + + + + + [ + + + + + + + + +
~ o (o)} w © o
3 o3 o4 3 8
3 ) ) 3

Loze9l aLva 265022

S i WWw 000l = 8zIS pL9 SLIA9OAVL dNNC dNnoMdvd @memm<d u

P31 dnoug jesddo jyblikdon




SLAPPSET.

PARKOUR

ASENNUSOHJE
MONTERINGSANSVISNING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
AUFBAUANLEITUNG

NOTICE D’'INSTALLATION

DATE: 19.3.2013

220523B




8 LAPPSET.

220523B

fars

4

Aapiabht | o~ o

PARKOUR
DATE: 19.3.2013
702001 PCS 702341 PCS 70346 PCS 703479 |pcs 70344-
13] | 1 "2 |2 ¥1 |
= 90x50 o
901:991 PCS 902022 |pcs 902134 |pcs PCS 902424 |pcs 904015 |pcs
1 2 47 133 12 16
L 1493 L 710 = 60x60x2 L 1034 ?44.5x1034
9042032 PCS 904100 |pcs 904102 |pcs PCS PCS PCS
10 44 3
L 2278 44.5-60.3 P44.5x2148
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
D | | | | | I
n
$ PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
- ) ) ) ) ) il
b L L L L L .
4
D
2
§: I I I I I I
D

N




% LAPPSET. 2205238

PARKOUR

DATE: 19.3.2013

EN Impact Area 45.4 m2 (489 sq ft)

[3—7 3/4 inch]

P o+ + + + 4
T
Q
5
D
'
(@)
b
®
o * + + + 4
fo
©
A
b
&
Do
b3
o
D+ + + N .

+ ¥ N
+ ¥ N
+ ¥ N

1110 mm

+ + + + + N N 0 N .
Grid Size 1000 mm (40" in)
+ + + + + N N . .
+ + + + + N N . .
1110 mm
* + 1110 mm+ + [3—=7 3/4” inch] + N
[3=7 3/4" inch] 1o o

1110 mm
[3-7 3/4”

+

inch]




8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

220523B

DATE: 19.3.2013

b L4

Avriabht | Aot O
Oop Yy gt GppSet—ofroup——ta

EN Impact Area 45.4 m2 (489 sq ft)

1500 mm

1: 50
) » o I 200
Max Falling Height 2530 mm (8'-3 3/4” in) 2
3520 mm
[11=6 3/4" inch]
E|G
£|.£
SR
Nk,
I
; € O O
5
— 2180 mm 2180 mm c £
3 [7—2" inch] (o—= [7'=2" inch] €|
£ £ o S
Elx S|
(@] IS N
) -
0 o
"¢ N

7750 mm

[25'-5 1/2” inch]




8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

220523B

DATE:

19.3.2013

SA

+4

~

~e

2530 mm

[8—3 3/4” inch]

1740 mm

[5'—8 3/4” inch]

takht

opyrtgnt

D

- 960 mm

& [3—1 3/4” inch]

D

&

D

(2]

5 0 mm -
By [0” inch] -




DATE: 19.3.2013

220523B

8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

7

ooty /
RYANMWY
o = = —C>
§ ==

/ N P

@\b»\ / CQ )

Wi 22 v
LVAN




8 LAPPSET. 2205238 TOWER A

PARKOUR DATE: 19.3.2013 7

902424 ~“-\\~
904100
' x28
904102 &
LONG -
3 L3
22

904015
x12

904032
x8

902424

a - { - 1 -
. A . !
Y
&

¢
Sl

703484




8 LAPPSET. 2205238 TOWER A

PARKOUR DATE: 19.3.2013 7 a

| +4

Aapiabt | e o + Ot

~

@ 1:50
VN P A~ 2530 mm ~ ~ 2530 mm
O ) ) Y [8=3 3/4” inch]™ 7/ /' [8=3 3/4” inch]
\ N /S N 174¢ mm \ PN 1730 mm
O, \/ Y \/ [5°—8 3[/4” inch] CO—0) [5'—8 1/4" inch]
N AN 960 mm
( ):( ) ( ):( ) £ %‘ <-)—\) [3'—'] 3/4" inch]
170 mm Els
7" inch] Bl
N 00000 7
Sz—zé Q Q  omm Q Q 0_mm
[0” inch[] ] [0” inch]
2530 mm
0, 9, 9, () Te=3 3f4" inch] O 9 N
1740 mm
) () ) ) [5=8 1/2° inch] ¢
>
b \ J 960 |mm
310:(') Q=) 321 34" incn] Q=——0)
5
b
n
39) Q Q——¢ omm ) 9)
i [0” inch
>
5,
>
D




8 LAPPSET. 2205238 TOWER B

PARKOUR DATE: 19.3.2013 7 b

901991




8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

220523B

DATE: 19.3.2013

TOWER B

7cC

®)

1: 50

2530 mm

~

COpyrtgnt

e
CO—0) [8'—3 3/4” |inch] O
p \ 1740 mm \ 1740 mm
O % N/ [5'—8 3/4” |inch] O [6—8 3/4” inch]
L Ll 960 mm 960 mm
(') <> <\ [30_1 3/400 inch] ,'> [3,—1 3/4” inCh]
170 mm
170 mm —
[6 3/ inch] J [6 3/4" inch]
~ 7/
<> Q/—\ 0 mm <>:| 0 mm
X
3 \ N\ ’
® £ = <'/ \/ '\')
g g2
CS —
(@]
T 0| N
n —_
& @ — ¢ Q
R N
3
g
E
q




19.3.2013

220523B

DATE:

PARKOUR

8 LAPPSET.

Max Falling Height 2530 mm




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.
PARKOUR

220501B

DATE:  11.2.2013 1(2)
(1) 703615 |pes|(2) 909628 |Pcs|
1 = 4
I I
| mioxioo ||
(3) 702341 |pes| Pos|
1
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
+540 [1'=9” inch]
Syntethic - -
gronulate
le vel PCS PCS
+0Q [0” inch] — —
T
o)
o 50 [2” inch]
[1"—6" inch] ] ]
DET 1 DET 2 DET 3
M10x100

125 mm

#10 790 (4x)

e gr e ¢ oer o Fef e
Q°Q° g Q% gh gb 9= ou §°
AN N8 R N o W
Concrete —
VAN

/02341




% LAPPSET.

220501B

PARKOUR DATE:  11.2.2013 2(2)
———— Fadlling Space 9.3 m2 (100 sq ft) 1:50
Max Falling Height 540 mm (1'=9” in) O_:l2
e >
Ve
e \\\\
) A
y \
, \
/ \
/ 450 mm | | \
/ [T—86" inch] \ —
I ! € 'é
| ‘ 1500 mm [
| [#=1T"inch] Q%
\ 20
\ I M=
/ —_
\\ /
\ /
\ /
N /
N %
N v
N S
N e
~ g

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




% LAPPSET.
PARKOUR

220539B

DATE:

22.3.2013

1(1)

4

fal

it

(1) 702001 |pes|(2) 702341 |pcs
'S 1
00x50 | |
(3 902134 [pcs|(a) 902157 [pes
1 4
&= | | seoxeox2 | |
(&) 902424 [ros Fos
PARTS 1] B
DET 17,19,20 /
L1034 | | -
PCS PCS
DET 28-30 | ]
PCS PCS
— +240 mm ] ]
E_g [(+107 in)] +170"rr'1m PCS PCS
=) : Y, | [(+77 )] i iad
+0 mm ] ]
[ [(F0" )]
———— Falling Space 10.6 m2 (114 sq ft))
Max Falling Height 170 mm (7" in) ] ]
PCS PCS
< T — —
// E 'E \\\
> 3=
i} 0| | \ 'z'
3 / i . EE - -
b . 1500 mm ‘: ol
b | [4'-11" inch] ) =N PCS PCS
3 \ 1110 mm k) ] ]
> ' [3'-8” inch]/ — _— -
3 \\ ///
o AN 4110 mm 7
Ky ~o__ [13-6"inch] -~
3 e — — = — —
D
D
D




% LAPPSET.
PARKOUR

DATE:

220540B

22.3.2013

1(1)

4+ O 44

it

(1) 702001 [pes|(2) 702341 |pes|
o 1
PARTS
DET 17,19,20
90x50 | |
(3) 902134 |pes|(4) 902157 |pes
2 8
é D
&= | | seoxeox2 | |
(5) 902424 |pcs Pos|
1
DET 28—30 L 1034
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
e 240 mm ] ]
E| [107 inch] N 170 mm PCS PCS
=1 . y - [7” inch] — —
\ 0 mm ] ]
l R I [0” inch]
— — — Falling Space 10.6 m2 (114.1 sq ft) ] ]
Max Falling Height 170mm (7" in)
LTI T — T PCS PCS
— i il
£ || ||
ol
; 3T =
; / e | 3
D i z — -
: | 2|
b : "2 PCS PCS
: ) i
D — —
D
i
: . L
T 4110 mm - -
31 [13—6" inch]




% LAPPSET.
PARKOUR

220502B

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DATE: 13.3.2013 1(2)
(1) 703616 |pes|(2) 909628 |Pcs|
1 2 4
—oy ——o/
| wmioxioo | ]
(3) 702341 |pes| Pes
1
PCS PCS
PCS PCS
— 3 L L
PCS PCS
590 mm 540 mm
[1'—11" inch] [1’_9” inch]
PCS PCS
0 mm ) - e
0" inch] 0 mm Syntethic ] ]
: — t0nchl o ylate
T G B 2 G o (I T e e e vel
o O O oL e oo Fo° O &°
[1"—6" inch] ] ]
DET 1 & DET 2 DET 3
w2
125 2 M10x100
o
\
\
o ||
/ s I oo
Q.O@.o 250 ® g 0(,:‘)’ e ¢ g T 2
N 5 7 //Q//Q//\\//Q//Qg// /02341
/ T A T —
210 790 (4) Concrete R




% LAPPSET.

220502B

PARKOUR DATE: 13.3.2013 2(2)
———— Falling Space 9.3 m2 (100 sq ft) 1:50
Max Falling Height 540 mm (1'=9” in) s
Ve - : ) h ~
, AN
y N
Y N\
y 450 mm | A
/ [1'—6” inch] "
// !
/ ' =
r . E[E
! 1500 mm |OE|
| [4—=11" inch] 3y
\ L3k
\ P
s /
. /
. /
\ /
N /
\\ /
NN 7
N Ve
~ //

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




SLAPPSET.

PARKOUR

ASENNUSOHJE
MONTERINGSANSVISNING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
AUFBAUANLEITUNG

NOTICE D’'INSTALLATION

DATE: 13.3.2013

220510B
CE
I\ D) (

O




8 LAPPSET.

220510B

1(

=
~—

fars

4

Aapiabht | o~ o

PARKOUR
DATE: 13.3.2013
702001 PCS 702341 PCS 902134 |pcs 902157 PCS 902418 PCS 902424 |pcs
| | ﬁ 20 °2] 4 ° |
= 90x50 o 60x60x2 L 1034
904015 |pcs 904100 |pcs 904103 |pcs 904132 |pcs 904133 |pcs 904134 |pcs
2 4 4 2
@44.5x1034 44.5-60.3 @44.5x1073 L 402 M10x80 L 2148
904158 |pcs PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
8
1%
218/10.5
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
D | | | | | I
n
$ PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
- ) ) ) ) ) il
b L L L L L .
4
D
2
§: I — [ [ [ I
D

N




8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

220510B

DATE: 13.3.2013

EN Impaet Area 31.9:m2 (344 sg ft)

Grid Size 1000 mm (40” in)

1110 mm
[((3=7 3/4" in)]

+

+ + +
+ + +
+ + +
+ + +

+ + +
©
o)
-
Q
D
D
L
(@)
£ + + +
D
(2]
Q.
Q.
o]
-
4
oy
o
i + + +
Pl
Q.
D

+ + + +1:50 +
[ | I
2
1110 mm
* 3—-7 3/4" in 1110 mm +
[(3=7 3/4" in)]

+ + + + /E\
Y
~N
[\p]

& i)
)
+ + + + >~

+
2220 mm
[(7=-3 1/47

in)]
" \mo mm

+ + +
+ + +
+ + +

in)]

10 mm
[(3-7 3/47




8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

220510B

DATE: 13.3.2013

b L4

Avriabht | Aot O
Oop Yy gt GppSet—ofroup——ta

EN Impact Area 31.9 m2 (344 sq ft)

4630 mm

[(20—9 1/4" in)]

1: 50
, " . | | I
Max Falling Height 1760 mm (5—9 1/4” in) 0 2
3520 mm
[(11'—6 3/4" in)]
/E <
€l:
o|2
o
e
670 mm L) '/\ N\ 1470 mm
[(5-6" in)] N N ~ [(4'-10" in)]
= <
H gl
Q N
N 3%
| Nl
0 <
A )
[(#-10" in)] ~ P [(5°=6" in)]
£
S
o
~
<~
6320 mm




8 LAPPSET.

220510B

PARKOUR 5 A
DATE: 13.3.2013
+1760 mm
[(+5=9 1/47 in)]
‘3— £ E +650 mm
& e [((+2°-1T 1/27 in)]
-O-I-)' L(o) g
Eni +0 mm
3 T [(+0” in)]




% LAPPSET. 2205108

PARKOUR DATE: 13.3.2013 6

904015 904134) (904103) (904100
x2 . \ X2 x4 X
/’ —\
. ==
7 )]
902424 / I - ] 4 902418
%8 ~l b = T N\
.r ™
‘\\ ; :
é;

\ (902134
x20

x

702001
x8

904132
x8

PARTS
DET 27

PARTS

F I | %; DET 17,19,25
T

&

C
D) %

PARTS DET 28-30
DET 17,19,20




220510B

8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

DATE: 13.3.2013




% LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

2205478B

DATE:

11.2.2013

1(2)

PARTS

DET 17,19,20

DET 28-30

(1) 702001

(2) 702341

PCS

90x50
(3) 902134 |pos|(2) 902157 [pes
6 23]

é 2
=7 | | eoxeox2 | |
(5) 902424 |pcs|(6) 904130 |pes]
/ ) -
L1034 | | Lo | ]
(7) 904132 |pes| pes|
5| -
L 402 | | B

+720 [2'=4" inch]

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

il d + O
COpPy gt COppSttT orou

~ T\ 1650 [2'-2" inch]
D
[ +0 [0” inch]
R N 1 —50 [2” inch]

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS




% LAPPSET. 220547B

PARKOUR DATE: 11.2.2013 2(2)

EN Impact Area 16.9 m2 (182 sq ft)

Max Falling Height 650 mm (2'—2" in)

T
£
S
o
o
e}
1530 mm <]
[5" inch] cJ|
— =
E6 £(°
gl .c E:E
(@33 o p)
M el
S RIS
& 1500 mm 1110 mm
[4-11" inch] [3-8" inch] £l
Elo
C
ol
3
T ——
T
[0R
P
o
P
G
n
[0R
& 4140 mm
_J tl ” .
b [13'=7" inch]
P
P
*
(]
£
(0N
b

a)




SLAPPSET.

PARKOUR

ASENNUSOHJE
MONTERINGSANSVISNING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
AUFBAUANLEITUNG

NOTICE D’'INSTALLATION

DATE: 21.3.2013

220531B




8 LAPPSET.

220531B

=
~—

fars

4

Aapiabht | o~ o

PARKOUR
DATE: 21.3.2013
702341 |pcs 703456 |pcs 703459 |pcs 703601 |pcs 703602 |pcs 902134 |pcs
1 2 1 1 3 8
A é
90x50 o o = o o
902157 |pcs 902424 |pcs PCS PCS PCS PCS
20 12
60x60x2 L 1034
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
D | | | | | I
I
$ PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
3 il il it ity it )
b - - - - - |
4
D
i
§: I I I I I I
D

N




b L4

Avriabht | Aot O
Oop Yy gt GppSet—ofroup——ta

8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

220531B

DATE

21.3.2013

EN Impaet Area 17.8:m2 (192 sq ft)

Grid size

= 1000 mm (40" in)

+ +
+ +
+ +
+ +

1190 mm

1190 mm

+ +
+ +
+ +
+ +

+

10800 mrm

[B363"iriok]

*1:50

+




8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

220531B

DATE: 21.3.2013

b L4

Avriabht | Aot O
Oop Yy gt GppSet—ofroup——ta

EN Impact Area 17.8 m2 (192 sq ft)

Max Falling Height 2190 mm (7’2" in)

2420 mm
[77=11" inch]

1: 50
I 00000 )
¢}
2400 mm
[7-11" inch]
s
ol
Q| ~—
0| |
A
=
E 2
1420 mm 1030 mm =
o e B E— ol
[4-8" inch] [3-5" inch] i
<o

1500 mm
[4-11" inch]

4850 mm

[15—=11" inch]




% LAPPSET.  220531B

PARKOUR DATE:  21.3.2013

2190 mm
[77-2" inch]
1550 mm
[5°-1" inch]

gle

E|

O =

a1,

0 mm
— l == [0” inch]

| anna
caQppsStt

opyr




220531B

DATE:

8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

21.3.2013

PARTS
DET 17,19,20

A2
%

A

BASE
DET 28,29

BASE
DET 31,32




220531B

8 LAPPSET.

PARKOUR

21.3.2013

DATE:

Max Falling Height 2190 mm

h
@]



% LAPPSET
PARKOUR

24.10.2022

220590B

DATE:

1(2)

PARTS
DET 17,19,20

702341

O

(2) 704599

PCS

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

90x50 90x50
(3 704829 |Pcs|(4)704855— [pes
1 704866 [
L NOT INCLUDED L
15%913x993 640x560
(5) 902124 |pcs((6) 902134 |pes]
12] 2]
®/ 150x50x50 | | N
(7) 902157 |pes((8) 902232 [pcs|
T 8] 6]
DET 4, 5
60x60x2 M10x55
(9) 902233 [pcs|ig) 902424 [pes
+1860 mm 6 | 1
g%ﬁ @ o : : / :
h MI0x30 | | @60x1034 | |
(1) 906218 |pes|i2) 909256 |pes
2] 8]
oL _J C_1
P60x1724 | | 216/8.4x1.6 | |
(13) 909628 |Pcs(i4) 909633 |pes
2 6 B
6] ©
+0 mm - .
[(+0” in)] M10x100 M8
116 (5 909855 |pcs(i6) 909873 |pes|i7) 980161 |Pes
mm o | e | P
| [(3=8" )] | 8 8 12
S,
W o =
MBx35 | | M8x40 | | M0 | |




% LAPPSET

220590B

PARKOUR DATE: 24.10.2022
DET 1 DET DET 3
M10x55 M10 M10x30 NOTE:
902124 Various —1
S signs.
% s Useite
erilaisia
‘ | 902124 kyltteja.
L M10
& 5 M8x35 (909855)
%é%% @16 /8.4x1.6 (909256)
— M8 (909633)
DET 4 DET 5

M10x100

Qoo 1 g QP

e

Qe

Q- .9 QB o

Qe Q Qe o ‘Q,-“ ?.u ¢ "?,"’ o
Concrete ;

Va

7/
NN

@
NT N

NOTE:
Use a wire marked pairs
of the same junction.

Huom!
Kaytd langalla merkittyd
paria samassa liitoksessa.

OPTIONAL

M8x40 (909873)

Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd




SWING PARTS

F'mrIJBAP Ps ET® REF SWING (1/4)
DATE: 24.9.2024
PET A 024 /13 M12 M12x30 2 pes
| (om0 8o (412) 2415 4 pos

(903149)

(900965)

£ 4
g 45Nm (M10)
H10x05 | 220,/10.5

M12 2 pcs
M10x25 2 pcs
©20/10.5 4 pcs

M10 2 pcs

905991 1 pcs

@20/10.5
(909638)

me;\

(909639)

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DET A1
Géﬁﬁﬁﬁ M12x35 6 pcs
=) ©24/13 6 pes
905080 @24 /1 @45 6 pcs
(980154)
J350 6 pcs
12%x35 CLUE
(909347)
PET B 224/13 V12
980154 909644 M12x30 2 pes
woxsg | CEO1H /(929544 (o i
(903149) % i

@24/13 4 pcs

M12 2 pcs

M10x25 2 pcs

»20/10.5 4 pcs

M10 2 pcs




SWING PARTS

% LAPPSET. (2/4)
FINNO REF: SWING
DATE:  29.6.2022
DET B
904317
\
\
\
\
\
\
DET B1
@ M12x35 6 pcs
905090 @24/13 6 pcs
@24 /13 @45 6 pcs
(980154)
M12x35
(909347)
_ ® ?30 6 pcs
905115 .~ |
GLUE
DET C
90NmM
= —)
5
2 H 904904
& W7~ 904904
38




8 LAPPSET. PARTS

(3/4)

FINNO REF: SWING
DATE: 29.6.2022
DET D
9 O N M MT12x110
55 /" (906499)

024 /13

o~ (980154)

>1 ~@
N7l

(902234)

M8
CUT EXTRA CHAIN

W4 024 /13
& (980154)
B M12

024 /13 4 pcs

M12 2 pecs

901958 1 pcs

DET D

DET E

oxb0
980131

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

980131 4 pcs

905138 1 pcs

905196 1 pcs




8% LAPPSET.

SWING PARTS

(4/4)

FINNO REF:  SWING
DATE: 29.6.2022
DET F
@ W’ M12x120 6 pcs
=) 224/13 6 pes
\_@44.5 q
905087 % 044.5 6 pcs
(909644) ) 0 909110 §E§ M12 6 pcs
©
324 /13
© (980154)
DET G
ﬁ M M12x120 6 pcs
(=) 024/13 6
\ 044.5 = /196 pes
905087 Q
0445 6 pcs
M12x120
909110
M12
(909644) <i§ M12 6 pes
924 /13

(980154)

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




% LAPPSET.
CLOXX

SECURING

DATE:  3.10.2012 1(1)

max. 25 Nm

max. 25 Nm

max. 25 Nm

max. 25 Nm

max. 15 Nm

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

Hox!

Security plugs
are included

Pultit on kiristettdvd lopulliseen kireyteen,
ennen turvapinnien asennusta.

Note!
Tighten bolts properly,
before installing security plugs.

only for gggzziiij éE;::iiij
selected N N
oroducts. = ®
903699 /1 903700 /" |
(903543) (903544)
M10 M12




% LAPPSET.

Impact Area EN 1176 REF:

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DATE: 20.2.2018

4x

]

o

h <600

Without movement
and therefore
without Impact Area

Totally hard surfaces.

Note. Lappset does not recommend
totally hard surfaces at all.

E.g. concrete or asphalt

h <600

With movement
e.g. rocking

Materials with very limited
impact attenuating
properties.

E.g. wood
WL D707 70D 117777 272D D

h <1000

Materials with significant
impact attenuating
properties.

fine gravel O—8 mm

BT A SRy G4 | 94 Jaga

IV YRS A aD R & 9910 Cm@aqla‘
aa

RTINS 44 .44

grass

74 <" & a
4
‘ . 4 P N b “

unsorted sand

B

h <3000

L oose fill material

E.q. JRETIE R
sand /gravel 0,25...8 mm D60/D10<3,0 | ; o 2
Woodchips 5...30 mm ¢ S
bark 20...80 mm < . ; “
e = -T-T-T-T-T]
S h
30 cm < 2,0 m
40 cm < 350 m
Syntethic granulates ’—‘
S h
40 mm ~> 1,2..1,3 m S
50 mm ~> 1,5..1,7 m RGN A e //ﬁ‘
60 mMmm ~> 1,8...2,0 m :::*:7 *:::::::::::::::
70 mm ~> 2,1..2.5 m = = -C-C--T-T

Note. For accurate values, see
manufacturer’s instructions.




8 LAPPSET.

EN 1176 FOUNDATION

REF:
DATE:

20.2.2018

REMOVE SAFETY SURFACE/SAND /GRAVEL
TO CHECK FOUNDATION

&

REMOVE SAFETY SURFACE/SAND/GRAVEL
TO CHECK FOUNDATION

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




% LAPPSET.

PARTS

CLOXX / FINNO ABC DpATE: 2.9.2020

13)

DET 1

MB8x50

DET 2

DET 3

e
m CHAIN

CUT EXTRA CHAIN

DET 6

CUT EXTRA CHAIN

M12x120

/@24 /12

H H 904801
=2
(=

907621

DET 7

M12x40

DET 8 NOTE:

Aluminum thread
fasten carefully.

903388

DET 9
/02850

903383

>

I\

NOTE:
Aluminum thread
fasten carefully.

+ O
TTIO CcappSetT—otouP———ta

H IAt 1009 |

CopPyr g,

DET 12

902624




% LAPPSET.
CLOXX / FINNO ABC

PARTS

DATE:

2.9.2020

2(3)

DET 13

DET 14

0x40 (901487)

DET 15 "

905067/

oL

I al

QO

[l
TTIU CappPpSttT—orotp—tG

Py gt

DET 23

DET 24

901958




% LAPPSET.

CLOXX / FINNO ABC

PARTS

2.9.2020

DATE:

DET 25-26
M12x120

904102

Kun putken pdd osuu adapterin
kynsiin, adapteri tiukentuu paikoilleen.

Asennusjdrjestys:
1) Pallo kiinni

2) Adapteeri sisddn
3) putki sisddn ja lopuksi
pallon lopullinen kiristys.

4
éstoot'on order:

1) Close the ball
2) Insert adapter

3) Insert tube and tighten
screws.

DET 27/

218,/10

904103

M10x80

DET 28
906621

M10—> 45 Nm% ;

- = MO (905140)
= @20/10.5x2 (901302)
M10 (909637)
(90&49)
M12 —> 60 Nm\c:
DET 31 M2—80NmEN DET 32 M12—> B0 Nm
M12x30 M12x100

DET 34
904800
¥
D
3
&
!

toled 'IlﬁﬂQ [l

COpPyr gt

M12x110

DET 36




% LAPPSET.

CLOXX / FINNO ABC

BASE

DATE: 19.11.2012

DET 1 ‘ !
78

1 90 (4x)

AN

[ il 1
Q o o o P o o
R0 6% Q%9% 0| |28 o3 oo o
° QPO %0 ¥og Yo 8 %o To o 0%
o] @) oo 9 Qo 9 o) O %o
Qo Q o 'OQO M QOOO
2002 2| 0 0% g% o2l oy o
2 AL 809 Ry 5% o o QL
L Qo Qe R QoL °
o Ry Yo °

R RIS S IS TS PS8 5

Concrete /
Betoni

DET 2

DET 3

DET 4
Betoni /

Concrete ﬁ-

57
§7

700

Al
48" | [of

40

o o
08 Qe o[ @0 o9
o 2] ° .0

)
Qs 7Ry Qe

078

500x500

_

Harjaterds / Ribbed bar
(ASO0HW (2x))

420

500

7

DET 6

DET 7

DET 9

DET 10

D

T

& Concrete
3 600x600x250
&

q

q

q

of

I

C_

*

p

€

q

DET 11

M10
@20/10.5

DET 12 225 _,




Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

BASE

CLOXX / FINNO ABC DAt 13.10.2021 2(3)
DET 13 DET 14 DET 15
140 Nm
:>€§D M16x110
@30,/17x3
/“/“ S 78
DET 17 DET 18
M12x35
Concrete
500x500x200

T

Harjaterds / Ribbed bar
(AS00HW (2x))

DET 19
ATT !
Drilling can
be done via
hole in rotating
flange.

4
o oo e
o °
. L o
o ° o
g g3 Logee

e ° 8

o8 S °k

%T% N NN N 000000,
O
o
AN

Concrete
Betoni

@10x100
@24 /13

DET 21

110

o
N

W)

DET 22

DET 23
@10 ¥ 90
(4x)
O
Sl
Ay
X AN = >

o7 of g faf o HOB' ¢ 2 o ;27 0% o
o b ol oo @ oo qiloee
AV, SN Y
Betoni /
Concrete

Safety surface




% LAPPSET.

CLOXX / FINNO ABC

BASE

DATE:

19.11.2012

3(3)

DET 25

M10x25
7~ 909519

DET 26

DET 27

Concrete
500x500x200

—

‘o ° . ° 1 ° '
\ Concrete

AN

2 2 4 AN Y 4 2 2 4y vl QO #
j 7 ///////j o ///// ///://é/O Z j 7 /////// ” ///// RN
LI A AR N el A ROV S SRy
= 7z e 2N S /// VAR /// Z R g <t
@@ ® @ZO/I‘O 5 2 Z 7 ////// //j///// oz 4 //// 2 (<25 L eoie Y e
. N0 24 ///////':///<\¢/A /Q’(_‘ﬂ }TE&O ///1'_///€]
? M10 Rz el
DET 28 DET 29  wmi0x100 292255 |DET 30
904074
210 T 90 (3x) 204074

902256

DET 31
@10 T 90 (4x)
904031

DET 32 M10x100

904010
904031

Qe Qe Qe Oo-u ° 5% Q° Q

o Oo'o Oo'o o
° ]

N S A SIS
Concrete

Va

DET 33

202

210 T 90 (3x)

904010

o

4+

okt 1009 |

(@)

O

/\

DET 34 DET 35 DET 36

P
O
h
5
3
&b
b
b
! >
; = 7 Lo | (2P g
s = N\ 909519 |z | 7 5| | on 2t ol
b |,z 7 oLy 0 7
P = 7 ” 274 A 27 Q1
| q @QO/W 0.5 % 2. 7y, /Z////// 7 2 O\7
5‘ % & N0 74 ///////’:// \%//
= = |
y M10x25 A A
5




